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Women / XB / 8A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Zhang230
Oly Ellisville

9.050 9.400 9.3009.100 36.850
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Emalee Plocinski138
Flipside Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 9.0009.350 36.450
2T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Mackenzie Carevic225
Oly Ellisville

8.800 8.800 8.8508.800 35.250
3 3 5 4 3 

3 

Anabelle Doerhoff365
TCGA

9.000 8.300 8.7508.850 34.900
2T 7T 4 6 4 

4 

Caroline Hentschell309
Oly Manchester

8.500 8.750 8.5008.750 34.500
4T 4 6 8 5 

5 

Estelle Couilloud111
Concordia

8.200 8.600 8.6009.000 34.400
5 6 3 7 6 

6 

Astrid Burkart112
Concordia

8.500 8.300 8.8008.300 33.900
4T 7T 7 5 7 

7 

Kelsey Thomas376
TCGA

8.000 8.700 8.9008.200 33.800
6 5 8 3 8 

8 
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